	10-31-95410:40	RCVD		Page 95
RM No. 881 - Oregon Trust Deed Series - TRUST DEED (Ass	TRUST DEED		m95 Page	
Takan da an	1st. day of		ber ,	19.95., between
Moses R. and Myrna Dic	Kerson, ure wer			as Grantor.
and Escroy	v. Inc	********************************		., as Trustee, and
Aspen Title and Escrov Eric H. Spiess & Melac	lee Dodds DBA M	E Enterpri	ses of Galt	Panalioiner
	WITNESSET			, as Delicitiony,
Grantor irrevocably grants, barga	wins sells and conveys to	n: o trustee in trust	, with power of sale	, the property in
Klamath County,	Oregon, described as:	Andrew Services		
AND A SECURE OF THE SECURE OF	78.00 c	AND STATE OF		
		4 <u>1 1 1 2 2 4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 </u>		
Lot 13, Block 1, Trac	t No. 1096, Ame	rcana,		
County of Klamath, St Code 218, Map3909-14D	A-2400		3909-140	A-100
TO DE DECORDE	TO TO CORRECT LEGAL	DESCRIPTION	•	
THIS DOCUMENT TO BE RE-RECORDE together with all and singular the tenements, hor hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues	ereditaments and appurtena	nces and all other ri fixtures now or here	ights thereunto belongs eatter attached to or us	ng or in anywise now ed in connection with
or hereafter appertaining, and the tents, issues the property.	nenconstatice of each	agreement of FERIT	or herein contained and	
FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING Ninty-Five Thousand I	initats and nor i	00 14.5.5.		
the townish payable to here!	iciary or order and made by	ars, with interest the y grantor, the final	ereon according to the payment of principal a	rerms or a promussory and interest hereof, i
not corner peid, to be due and payable	CLODEL	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		estallment of the DO
The date of maturity of the debt secu	either agree to, attempt to,	or actually sell, con		oneticiaty, then, at it
come immediately due and payable. The exceptionment.				
To protect the security of this trust doe  1. To protect, preserve and maintain t	the property in good column	ion and repair; not	to remove or demolish	any building or in
provement thereon; not to commit or permit	d in good and habitable con	dition any building	or improvement which	h may be constructed
damaged or destroyed thereon, and pay when	s, regulations, covenants, con	ditions and restricti	ons affecting the proper	erty; if the beneficial iciary may require an
so requests, to join in executing such linauch	office or offices, as well as the	he cost of all lien t	earches made by filing	g officers or searchir
agencies as may be deemed destrated by the	ntain insurance on the built	dings now or herea	iter erected on the pr	han \$ 97.500
at least fifteen days prior to the expiration of	unt collected under any tire	or other insurance	policy may be applied	d by beneticiary upo ire amount so collecte
any indebtedness secured nevery and in such	tor, Such application or rele	ase shall not cure o	r waive any default or	notice of default her
under or invalidate any act done pursuant to	onstruction liens and to pay	all taxes, assessme	nts and other charges	due or delinquent a
assessed upon or against the property below	ciary; should the grantor fail	to make payment	of any taxes, assessment	ts, insurance premuun hich to make such pa
liens or other charges payable by grantor, en	payment thereof, and the	amount so paid, w.	ith interest at the rate	e set tortn in the in o and become a part
secured hereby, together with the obligation	waiver of any rights arising	from breach of any	of the covenants hereof	and for such paymen ne extent that they a
with interest as aforesaid, the property here bound for the payment of the obligation he and the nonpayment thereof shall, at the op				
and the nonpayment thereof shall, at the op-	ed.	of title march	as well as the other co	sts and expenses of
America incurred in connection with or in or	MOLCHIE THE CONFESSION		in, sithte or nowers of	heneticiary of musi
	ICII IIIO DOIISIIOITTI T		-44	nount of attorneys t
to pay all costs and expenses, including evic mentioned in this paragraph 7 in all cases a the trial court, grantor further agrees to pay				
It is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any portion or ficiary shall have the right, if it so elects,				
NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the truster	e hereunder must be either an att	orney, who is an active	Member of the Otegon State	thorized to insure title to
or savings and loan association authorized to do no	its or branches, the United States of	or the United States, a or any agency thereof, or	an escrow agent licensed u	nder ORS 696.505 to 696.
"WARNING: 12 USC 1701j-3 regulates and may i "The publisher suggests that such an agreement	prohibit exercise of this option.	eneficiary's consent in	complete detail.	
186 bilbilizhet soddesse mer eseri en edizan			STATE OF OREG	ON,
TRUST DEED			Country of	,
			County ofI certify th	at the within ins
Moses R. & Myrna Dicke	rson	10 to	ment was receive	d for record on
	1 2 44 30 1 2 44 30	Lawy Comment	day of at o'clock	, 19 M and secon
Granter	April Victor Control of the State of the Sta	CE RESERVED	in book/reel/volum	ne No
M&E Enterprises of Gal	S. San J. Marie Ma	ORDER'S USE	page	or as fee/file/ins
62/7 Ca 95	632	ing a second control of the second control o	ment/microfilm/re Record of	ception No of said Cou
Beneficiary		garage for the large	Witness	my hand and sea
Add Tiple		and the second	County affixed.	

Deputy

Eric H. Spiess 620 Myrtle St Galt, Calif, 95632

## 29696



which are in excess of the amount required to pay all resionable costs, expenses and attorney's tess necessarily paid or incurred by frantor in such proceedings, shall be paid to beneficiary and applied by it livis upon any reasonable costs and expenses and attorney's test, both in the trief and appellate court, necessarily paid or incurred by beneficiary in such proceedings, and the baleany, necessarily and or incurred by beneficiary in such proceedings, and the baleany and grantor agrees, at its own expense, to take such actions and execute such intruments as shall be necessary and applied to the property. The process of the p

and that the grantor will warrant and forever defend the same against all persons whomsoever.

The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are:

(a)\* primarily for grantor's personal, family or household purposes (see Important Notice below),

(b) for an organization, or (even it grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes.

This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, personal representatives, successors and assigns. The term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary herein.

In construing this trust deed, it is understood that the grantor, trustee and/or beneficiary may each be more than one person; that it the context so requires, the singular shall be taken to mean and include the plural, and that generally all grammatical changes shall be made, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Grantor has executed this instrument the day and year first above written. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument the day and year first above written. \*IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever warranty (a) or (b) is not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a creditor as such word is defined in the Truth-in-lending Act and Regulation Z, the beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by making required disclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1319, or equivalent. If compliance with the Act is not required, disregard this notice. STATE OF OREGON, County of Slamat This instrument was acknowledged before me on . This instrument was acknowledged before as

\$15.00

OFFICIAL SEAL KIMBERLY A. GARDNER NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 025329 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES JUN. 15, 1997

Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires ..... 9.7 ما ...

TATE	OF	OREGON:	COUNTY	OF KLAMATH	: 85.

Filed for record at request of October 0 A.D., 19 95 at o'clock Α. M., and duly recorded in

on Page 29695 Mortgages

Bernetha G. Letsch, C



FEE

STATE OF OREGON: COU	NTY OF KLAMATH: ss.				
Filed for record at request of	Aspen Title	& Escrow	: :	the 4th	d
of <u>April</u>	A.D., 19 96 at 3:15	o'clock_	P M., and duly recor	rded in Vol. M96	
o	f Mortgages		on Page <u>9558</u>	•	

FEE \$15.00 Re-Recorded To Correct Legal

Description

Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk
By Church Survey